1  118.00 5T.SHI ALDRICH 00118 61099090 PCS  2124.00 118.00

12
 2  124.00 5T.SHI ZOVA 05124 61079190 PCS  1488.00 124.00

18
 3  205.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  05242 61072990 PCS  3690.00 205.00

30
 4  507.00 5N/PAINT DESI FACTORY  30507 61072990 PCS  15210.00 507.00

23638.00

Total : 
RS. TWENTY-THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 

THIRTY-EIGHT ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

562.80

562.80

78.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.